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£'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

1 2021/22 37,384 -799 464 350 194 476 38,069 -6,203 -10,430 -47 -788 -17,468 20,600 -5,339 15,261 -2,660 -13,166 -565 2,008 1,443

2 2022/23 38,594 -821 473 380 194 476 39,296 -6,168 -10,675 -47 -768 -17,658 21,638 -5,592 16,046 -2,858 -10,755 2,434 1,443 3,877

3 2023/24 39,599 -841 275 387 194 476 40,090 -6,240 -10,847 -47 -787 -17,921 22,169 -5,767 16,403 -2,922 -11,076 2,405 3,877 6,282

4 2024/25 41,440 -880 287 395 194 476 41,912 -6,318 -11,024 -47 -824 -18,213 23,699 -5,991 17,707 -3,038 -11,405 3,265 6,282 9,546

5 2025/26 41,771 -887 287 403 194 476 42,244 -6,496 -11,266 -48 -830 -18,641 23,602 -6,216 17,387 -3,154 -11,571 2,662 9,546 12,208

6 2026/27 42,898 -910 292 411 194 476 43,361 -6,628 -11,514 -49 -853 -19,044 24,317 -6,439 17,878 -3,270 -11,909 2,699 12,208 14,907

7 2027/28 44,054 -934 298 419 194 476 44,507 -6,789 -11,766 -50 -876 -19,482 25,025 -6,663 18,363 -3,385 -12,254 2,723 14,907 17,630

8 2028/29 45,238 -959 304 428 194 476 45,681 -6,953 -12,025 -51 -899 -19,929 25,752 -6,885 18,867 -3,500 -12,606 2,761 17,630 20,391

9 2029/30 46,453 -985 310 436 194 476 46,885 -7,122 -12,289 -52 -923 -20,386 26,498 -7,107 19,392 -3,615 -12,965 2,811 20,391 23,202

10 2030/31 48,601 -1,030 321 445 194 476 49,007 -7,323 -12,558 -53 -966 -20,901 28,105 -7,329 20,777 -3,730 -13,426 3,621 23,202 26,824

11 2031/32 48,813 -1,034 323 454 194 476 49,226 -7,455 -12,822 -55 -970 -21,302 27,924 -7,442 20,482 -3,844 -13,886 2,751 26,824 29,574

12 2032/33 49,789 -1,055 329 463 194 476 50,197 -7,604 -13,078 -56 -990 -21,728 28,469 -7,448 21,021 -3,848 -14,465 2,708 29,574 32,283

13 2033/34 50,785 -1,076 336 472 194 476 51,187 -7,756 -13,340 -57 -1,010 -22,163 29,025 -7,376 21,648 -3,851 -14,932 2,866 32,283 35,149

14 2034/35 51,801 -1,097 342 482 194 476 52,197 -7,912 -13,607 -58 -1,030 -22,606 29,592 -7,229 22,363 -3,774 -15,410 3,180 35,149 38,329

15 2035/36 53,837 -1,141 355 491 194 476 54,212 -8,104 -13,879 -59 -1,070 -23,112 31,100 -7,084 24,016 -3,698 -15,693 4,625 38,329 42,954

16 2036/37 53,894 -1,142 356 501 194 476 54,279 -8,231 -14,156 -60 -1,071 -23,519 30,760 -6,942 23,818 -3,624 -16,189 4,005 42,954 46,959

17 2037/38 54,971 -1,165 363 511 194 476 55,351 -8,396 -14,439 -61 -1,093 -23,989 31,362 -6,804 24,558 -3,552 -16,696 4,310 46,959 51,269

18 2038/39 56,071 -1,188 371 521 194 476 56,445 -8,564 -14,728 -63 -1,115 -24,469 31,976 -6,668 25,308 -3,481 -17,215 4,612 51,269 55,882

19 2039/40 57,192 -1,212 378 532 194 476 57,561 -8,735 -15,023 -64 -1,137 -24,959 32,602 -6,534 26,068 -3,411 -17,746 4,910 55,882 60,792

20 2040/41 58,336 -1,236 386 542 194 476 58,698 -8,949 -15,323 -65 -1,160 -25,497 33,201 -6,403 26,798 -3,343 -18,290 5,165 60,792 65,957

21 2041/42 60,629 -1,285 400 553 194 476 60,967 -9,088 -15,630 -67 -1,205 -25,989 34,978 -6,275 28,702 -3,276 -18,762 6,664 65,957 72,621

22 2042/43 60,693 -1,286 401 564 194 476 61,043 -9,270 -15,942 -68 -1,207 -26,486 34,556 -6,150 28,406 -3,210 -19,481 5,715 72,621 78,336

23 2043/44 61,907 -1,311 409 576 194 476 62,250 -9,455 -16,261 -69 -1,231 -27,016 35,234 -6,027 29,207 -3,146 -19,977 6,084 78,336 84,420

24 2044/45 63,145 -1,338 417 587 194 476 63,482 -9,644 -16,586 -71 -1,255 -27,556 35,925 -5,906 30,019 -3,083 -20,483 6,452 84,420 90,872

25 2045/46 64,408 -1,364 426 599 194 476 64,738 -9,883 -16,918 -72 -1,280 -28,153 36,585 -5,788 30,797 -3,022 -20,749 7,026 90,872 97,898

26 2046/47 65,696 -1,392 434 611 194 476 66,019 -10,034 -17,256 -73 -1,306 -28,670 37,350 -5,672 31,677 -2,961 -21,271 7,445 97,898 105,343

27 2047/48 68,278 -1,447 450 623 0 476 68,380 -10,234 -17,601 -75 -1,358 -29,268 39,112 -5,559 33,553 -2,902 -21,803 8,848 105,343 114,191

28 2048/49 68,350 -1,448 452 635 0 476 68,465 -10,439 -17,954 -76 -1,359 -29,828 38,637 -5,448 33,189 -2,844 -22,346 7,999 114,191 122,190

29 2049/50 69,717 -1,477 461 648 0 476 69,825 -10,648 -18,313 -78 -1,386 -30,424 39,401 -5,339 34,062 -2,787 -22,900 8,375 122,190 130,565

30 2050/51 71,111 -1,506 470 661 0 476 71,212 -10,914 -18,679 -79 -1,414 -31,086 40,126 -5,232 34,894 -2,731 -23,465 8,698 130,565 139,264

31 2051/52 72,534 -1,537 479 674 0 476 72,627 -11,078 -19,052 -81 -1,442 -31,654 40,973 -5,127 35,846 -2,677 -29,381 3,788 139,264 143,052

32 2052/53 75,384 -1,597 497 688 0 476 75,448 -11,300 -19,433 -83 -1,499 -32,315 43,133 -5,025 38,108 -2,623 -30,256 5,229 143,052 148,280

33 2053/54 75,464 -1,599 499 702 0 476 75,542 -11,526 -19,822 -84 -1,500 -32,932 42,609 -4,924 37,685 -2,571 -30,861 4,253 148,280 152,533

34 2054/55 76,973 -1,631 509 716 0 476 77,043 -11,756 -20,219 -86 -1,530 -33,591 43,452 -4,826 38,626 -2,519 -31,479 4,628 152,533 157,161

35 2055/56 78,513 -1,663 519 730 0 476 78,574 -11,991 -20,623 -88 -1,561 -34,263 44,311 -4,729 39,582 -2,469 -31,803 5,311 157,161 162,472

36 2056/57 80,083 -1,696 529 744 0 476 80,136 -12,231 -21,035 -90 -1,592 -34,948 45,188 -4,635 40,553 -2,420 -32,439 5,695 162,472 168,167

37 2057/58 81,685 -1,730 540 759 0 476 81,729 -12,476 -21,456 -91 -1,624 -35,647 46,082 -4,542 41,540 -2,371 -33,087 6,082 168,167 174,248

38 2058/59 83,318 -1,765 551 775 0 476 83,354 -12,725 -21,885 -93 -1,656 -36,360 46,994 -4,451 42,543 -2,324 -33,749 6,470 174,248 180,719

39 2059/60 86,593 -1,835 571 790 0 476 86,595 -12,980 -22,323 -95 -1,722 -37,119 49,475 -4,362 45,113 -2,277 -34,424 8,412 180,719 189,130

40 2060/61 86,684 -1,836 573 806 0 476 86,703 -13,239 -22,769 -97 -1,723 -37,829 48,874 -4,275 44,599 -2,232 -35,113 7,254 189,130 196,385


